
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80168 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 8/29/2024 22:18 - Page 1

Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Best Male

Men, Open - 16 of 18 Events

1.  BUDIMA, A. 08 KN Step 1580 3 (27.00) (2:28.51) (30.43) (2:34.50)(10:10.78)4:36.31 (31.59) 2:07.59 (1:07.41) 56.67
2.  SELMANI, J. 09 KN Ilirida 1349 3 27.28 29.56 (2:36.63)(10:30.97) (35.88) (34.93) (5:39.92) (2:17.09)(1:11.26) (3:03.75) (1:15.99) (1:18.28) 1:00.17 (2:56.05)
3.  MEHA, B. 08 KN Dielli 1281 3 28.11 29.88 (2:42.12) (34.39) (38.64) (2:24.11)(1:08.94) 1:00.87
4.  MEHMETI, R. 08 Zenit Sport Academy1249 3 (28.81) (31.47) (2:40.77)(10:32.03)4:57.11 (36.92) (38.60) (5:45.67) 2:19.49 (1:16.34) (1:14.79) (1:23.85) 1:00.99 (3:05.64)

5.  KRASNIQI, D. 10 KN Illyria 1248 3 27.66 30.59 (2:49.87) (37.13) (38.27) (2:22.47) (1:17.88) 1:02.03
6.  MAKOLLI, K. 08 KN Delfini 1226 3 27.57 31.58 (2:53.05) (5:19.16) (38.21) (2:28.49)(1:14.97) 1:01.59
7.  BAKIU, Nart 10 KN Step 1179 3 28.44 5:02.78 (37.78) (2:21.90) (1:24.22) 1:03.64
8.  BEGAJ, Eltin 05 KN Besa 1166 3 28.05 29.80 (2:49.04) 37.35

9.  BUZHALA, D. 08 KN Besa 1139 3 27.80 29.99 (5:27.05) 2:31.38
10.  SPAHIJU, E. 08 KN Delfini 1112 3 29.75 (32.20) (2:52.87) (5:20.79) (43.51) 2:26.38 (1:20.08) 1:02.21
11.  KURSHUMLIU, A. 11 KN Termopan 1105 3 28.37 (35.98) 37.66 1:04.78
12.  MEHOLLI, J. 08 KN Delfini 1085 3 28.92 (3:00.83) (2:55.88) 33.97 (1:17.55) 1:04.96
13.  MIFTARI, Yll 06 KN Step 1076 3 (29.96) (33.46) 33.11 1:13.62 1:05.09

14.  SHAHINI, R. 10 KN Kastrioti 1074 3 28.65 32.32 (2:50.01) (35.35) (41.36) (2:31.38) (3:27.16) (1:18.79) (1:35.26) 1:05.91
15.  TELAKU, Ylli 10 KN Besa 974 3 29.65 5:30.39 (41.69) (2:35.51) (1:35.83) 1:07.82
16.  NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U Otrila 919 3 29.55 (36.32) (40.87) 2:37.60 (3:24.86) (1:34.44) 1:10.41
17.  MAKOLLI, J. 09 K.S.U Otrila 908 3 (34.67) 5:26.73 (37.70) 2:35.67 (1:31.85) 1:08.32 (3:29.67)

18.  DESKU, Diell 11 KN Step 843 3 (33.98) 2:53.86 5:29.79 (37.45) (2:39.94) (1:23.62) 1:11.56
19.  SYLEJMANI, B. 09 KN Zenit 842 3 2:50.95 (3:20.42) 35.64 (1:33.43) 1:19.41 (3:36.75)
20.  SELIMI, Ari 12 KN Step 797 3 32.32 (36.77) (39.60) 2:41.65 1:11.95
21.  SELMANI, E. 08 KN Kastrioti 770 3 32.30 (36.64) 12:03.37(5:58.12) (6:55.75) (2:49.49)(1:24.24) (1:30.90) 1:13.82 (3:10.31)

22.  TELAKU, Art 09 KN Besa 748 3 32.57 40.96 (3:26.16) 1:32.82
23.  BAKIU, Eros 13 KN Step 745 3 33.27 (36.22) 5:51.88 (41.05) (48.58) (2:48.45)(1:29.04) 1:14.03
24.  RECICA, S. 12 KN Kastrioti 728 3 33.50 (36.86) (43.40) 41.48 2:43.68 (1:35.52) (1:31.69)(1:15.77)
25.  MEHMETI, E. 11 Zenit Sport Academy727 3 (33.63) (3:06.00) (37.48) (3:13.77) 5:52.58 (39.21) (44.89) 2:43.39 (1:35.10) (1:32.62) (1:44.05) 1:15.23

26.  MAKOLLI, K. 10 KN Delfini 722 3 34.00 (40.69) (39.68) 2:43.33 (1:25.30) 1:14.62
27.  HETEMI, Y. 10 KN Illyria 717 3 31.69 3:10.07 (42.94) 43.28
28.  ALIU, Arris 12 KN Step 672 3 33.73 (41.97) 2:48.88 (1:28.00) 1:18.29
29.  HASANI, R. 10 KN Mitrovica 632 3 32.97 39.48 3:15.49 (41.91) (49.62)
30.  KEQI, Eris 07 KN Prishtina 588 3 (36.90) 44.62 1:38.84 1:19.83

31.  GELA, Akil 10 KN Mitrovica 579 3 34.39 (43.60) (53.79) 3:03.70 (1:36.94) 1:22.36
32.  ELSHANI, A. 08 K.S.U Otrila 561 3 33.90 45.93 ()* 1:20.99
33.  KRASNIQI, A. 14 KN Niko 548 3 35.00 (47.11) 45.43 (50.50) 1:20.66
34.  IMERI, Erik 10 K.S.U Otrila 525 3 35.67 (48.06) 48.88 (1:41.30) 1:23.64

35.  CERKINI, K. 07 KN Kastrioti 507 3 36.15 44.84 (1:49.73) 1:24.54
36.  MEHMETAJ, O. 08 KN Onix 492 3 37.16 (3:52.58) (48.00) (46.24) 3:15.60 (1:41.16)* 1:24.08
37.  SMAILI, O. 11 K.S.U Otrila 466 3 36.31 (47.02) (3:45.87) 45.43 (1:55.29) 1:39.96
38.  QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U Otrila 464 3 38.05 (51.15) (45.60) 1:36.57 1:28.66

39.  KRASNIQI, D. 13 KN Besa 420 3 36.72 (52.99) 48.72 51.96
40.  LLALLOSHI, R. 12 KN Prishtina 400 3 37.28 49.15 51.05
41.  ALAJ, Lum 14 KN Niko 305 3 40.68 57.19 49.00
42.  SELIMI, V. 14 KN Step 290 3 41.47 52.02 53.69

43.  DACI, Alp 16 KN Step 283 3 41.29 59.12 50.55
44.  HADERGJONAJ, A. 16 KN Delfini 254 3 43.14 53.82 1:06.95
45.  RUSHITI, R. 13 KN Dielli 242 3 41.94 1:02.22 55.98
46.  AZEMI, S. 14 KN Step 220 3 44.74 1:04.98 55.04
47.  MISIMI, Jon 15 KN Mitrovica 188 3 49.75 (1:33.67) 1:01.04 (1:19.16) (2:16.45) 2:01.71

48.  GJONBALAJ, F. 15 KN Dielli 138 3 55.68 1:12.17 1:09.49
49.  HYSENI, Den 05 Zenit Sport Academy747 2 28.86 31.09
50.  RAMOVIQ, L. 07 KN H20 735 2 29.83 35.48
51.  NEZIRI, Ardit 06 KN Zenit 639 2 32.69 35.86

52.  HYSENI, Art 09 KN Termopan 431 2 33.67 40.81
53.  MULOLLI, M. 08 KN Delfini 392 2 33.97 43.39
54.  DEMIRI, A. 10 KN Termopan 375 2 35.99 1:23.04
55.  HUMOLLI, N. 12 KN Zenit 333 2 36.29 42.67

56.  HACIFAZIOGLU, M. 12 KN Step 307 2 38.34 42.30
57.  DUGOLLI, E. 09 KN Hajvalia 267 2 38.75 49.02
58.  BINISHI, F. 11 KN Besa 258 2 39.44 1:38.05
59.  BINISHI, E. 11 KN Besa 251 2 40.66 1:36.14

60.  LAJQI, G. 10 KN Peja 184 2 38.05 1:19.89*
61.  TELAKU, B. 12 KN Besa 143 2 46.54 1:06.72*
62.  MUSLIU, K. 16 KN Prishtina 95 2 57.49* 1:03.41
63.  LAQI, Dion 15 KN Kastrioti 34 2 1:19.28 1:30.39*
64.  GASHI, Jon 12 KN Dielli 33 2 1:09.94 1:53.55*

65.  HASHANI, B. 07 KN Prishtina 523 1 25.94
66.  PACOLLI, A. 12 KN Rainca 200 1 35.75
67.  KRASNIQI, A. 10 KN Besa 143 1 39.96

BEGAJ, F. 12 KN Besa 143 1 39.95

69.  GOSALCI, A. 07 KN Rainca 142 1 40.02
70.  TELAKU, Ari 12 KN Besa 122 1 42.09

ZENELAJ, O. 11 KN Prishtina 122 1 42.07
72.  KAYA, Edin 14 KN Zenit 118 1 42.63

73.  CANA, Ares 13 KN Shark 113 1 43.18
74.  GOGA, Enes 13 KN Ferizaj 110 1 43.63
75.  HYSENI, E. 12 KN Ferizaj 109 1 43.75
76.  GASHI, Jetik 13 KN Aloha 108 1 43.87

77.  TELAKU, E. 14 KN Besa 102 1 44.73
78.  LAJQI, Gent 07 KN Onix 88 1 58.20
79.  ISMAILI, Oar 15 KN Prishtina 73 1 49.95
80.  ZEKA, Endri 13 KN Peja 71 1 50.47

81.  ALIU, Olti 11 KN Shark 70 1 50.51
82.  BINISHI, L. 13 KN Besa 63 1 52.43
83.  TELAKU, P. 12 KN Besa 51 1 56.09
84.  BEGAJ, Leart 14 KN Besa 40 1 1:00.75
85.  ISMAILI, O. 12 KN Prishtina 31 1 1:06.25

HALITI, Diell 16 K.S.U Otrila 31 1 1:06.47
87.  MUSTAFA, R. 18 KN Step 28 1 1:08.39
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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Boys, 17 - 18 years - 7 of 18 Events

1.  MIFTARI, Yll 06 KN Step 1076 3 (29.96) (33.46) 33.11 1:13.62 1:05.09
2.  KEQI, Eris 07 KN Prishtina 588 3 (36.90) 44.62 1:38.84 1:19.83
3.  CERKINI, K. 07 KN Kastrioti 507 3 36.15 44.84 (1:49.73) 1:24.54

4.  RAMOVIQ, L. 07 KN H20 735 2 29.83 35.48
5.  NEZIRI, Ardit 06 KN Zenit 639 2 32.69 35.86
6.  HASHANI, B. 07 KN Prishtina 523 1 25.94
7.  GOSALCI, A. 07 KN Rainca 142 1 40.02

8.  LAJQI, Gent 07 KN Onix 88 1 58.20

Boys, 15 - 16 years - 16 of 18 Events

1.  BUDIMA, A. 08 KN Step 1580 3 (27.00) (2:28.51) (30.43) (2:34.50)(10:10.78)4:36.31 (31.59) 2:07.59 (1:07.41) 56.67

2.  SELMANI, J. 09 KN Ilirida 1349 3 27.28 29.56 (2:36.63)(10:30.97) (35.88) (34.93) (5:39.92) (2:17.09)(1:11.26) (3:03.75) (1:15.99) (1:18.28) 1:00.17 (2:56.05)
3.  MEHA, B. 08 KN Dielli 1281 3 28.11 29.88 (2:42.12) (34.39) (38.64) (2:24.11)(1:08.94) 1:00.87
4.  MEHMETI, R. 08 Zenit Sport Academy1249 3 (28.81) (31.47) (2:40.77)(10:32.03)4:57.11 (36.92) (38.60) (5:45.67) 2:19.49 (1:16.34) (1:14.79) (1:23.85) 1:00.99 (3:05.64)
5.  MAKOLLI, K. 08 KN Delfini 1226 3 27.57 31.58 (2:53.05) (5:19.16) (38.21) (2:28.49)(1:14.97) 1:01.59

6.  BUZHALA, D. 08 KN Besa 1139 3 27.80 29.99 (5:27.05) 2:31.38
7.  SPAHIJU, E. 08 KN Delfini 1112 3 29.75 (32.20) (2:52.87) (5:20.79) (43.51) 2:26.38 (1:20.08) 1:02.21
8.  MEHOLLI, J. 08 KN Delfini 1085 3 28.92 (3:00.83) (2:55.88) 33.97 (1:17.55) 1:04.96
9.  NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U Otrila 919 3 29.55 (36.32) (40.87) 2:37.60 (3:24.86) (1:34.44) 1:10.41

10.  MAKOLLI, J. 09 K.S.U Otrila 908 3 (34.67) 5:26.73 (37.70) 2:35.67 (1:31.85) 1:08.32 (3:29.67)
11.  SYLEJMANI, B. 09 KN Zenit 842 3 2:50.95 (3:20.42) 35.64 (1:33.43) 1:19.41 (3:36.75)
12.  SELMANI, E. 08 KN Kastrioti 770 3 32.30 (36.64) 12:03.37(5:58.12) (6:55.75) (2:49.49)(1:24.24) (1:30.90) 1:13.82 (3:10.31)
13.  TELAKU, Art 09 KN Besa 748 3 32.57 40.96 (3:26.16) 1:32.82
14.  ELSHANI, A. 08 K.S.U Otrila 561 3 33.90 45.93 ()* 1:20.99

15.  MEHMETAJ, O. 08 KN Onix 492 3 37.16 (3:52.58) (48.00) (46.24) 3:15.60 (1:41.16)* 1:24.08
16.  HYSENI, Art 09 KN Termopan 431 2 33.67 40.81
17.  MULOLLI, M. 08 KN Delfini 392 2 33.97 43.39
18.  DUGOLLI, E. 09 KN Hajvalia 267 2 38.75 49.02

Boys, 13 - 14 years - 13 of 18 Events

1.  KRASNIQI, D. 10 KN Illyria 1248 3 27.66 30.59 (2:49.87) (37.13) (38.27) (2:22.47) (1:17.88) 1:02.03
2.  BAKIU, Nart 10 KN Step 1179 3 28.44 5:02.78 (37.78) (2:21.90) (1:24.22) 1:03.64

3.  KURSHUMLIU, A. 11 KN Termopan 1105 3 28.37 (35.98) 37.66 1:04.78
4.  SHAHINI, R. 10 KN Kastrioti 1074 3 28.65 32.32 (2:50.01) (35.35) (41.36) (2:31.38) (3:27.16) (1:18.79) (1:35.26) 1:05.91
5.  TELAKU, Ylli 10 KN Besa 974 3 29.65 5:30.39 (41.69) (2:35.51) (1:35.83) 1:07.82
6.  DESKU, Diell 11 KN Step 843 3 (33.98) 2:53.86 5:29.79 (37.45) (2:39.94) (1:23.62) 1:11.56

7.  MEHMETI, E. 11 Zenit Sport Academy727 3 (33.63) (3:06.00) (37.48) (3:13.77) 5:52.58 (39.21) (44.89) 2:43.39 (1:35.10) (1:32.62) (1:44.05) 1:15.23
8.  MAKOLLI, K. 10 KN Delfini 722 3 34.00 (40.69) (39.68) 2:43.33 (1:25.30) 1:14.62
9.  HETEMI, Y. 10 KN Illyria 717 3 31.69 3:10.07 (42.94) 43.28

10.  HASANI, R. 10 KN Mitrovica 632 3 32.97 39.48 3:15.49 (41.91) (49.62)

11.  GELA, Akil 10 KN Mitrovica 579 3 34.39 (43.60) (53.79) 3:03.70 (1:36.94) 1:22.36
12.  IMERI, Erik 10 K.S.U Otrila 525 3 35.67 (48.06) 48.88 (1:41.30) 1:23.64
13.  SMAILI, O. 11 K.S.U Otrila 466 3 36.31 (47.02) (3:45.87) 45.43 (1:55.29) 1:39.96
14.  DEMIRI, A. 10 KN Termopan 375 2 35.99 1:23.04
15.  BINISHI, F. 11 KN Besa 258 2 39.44 1:38.05

16.  BINISHI, E. 11 KN Besa 251 2 40.66 1:36.14
17.  LAJQI, G. 10 KN Peja 184 2 38.05 1:19.89*
18.  KRASNIQI, A. 10 KN Besa 143 1 39.96
19.  ZENELAJ, O. 11 KN Prishtina 122 1 42.07

20.  ALIU, Olti 11 KN Shark 70 1 50.51

Boys, 11 - 12 years - 10 of 18 Events

1.  SELIMI, Ari 12 KN Step 797 3 32.32 (36.77) (39.60) 2:41.65 1:11.95

2.  BAKIU, Eros 13 KN Step 745 3 33.27 (36.22) 5:51.88 (41.05) (48.58) (2:48.45)(1:29.04) 1:14.03
3.  RECICA, S. 12 KN Kastrioti 728 3 33.50 (36.86) (43.40) 41.48 2:43.68 (1:35.52) (1:31.69)(1:15.77)
4.  ALIU, Arris 12 KN Step 672 3 33.73 (41.97) 2:48.88 (1:28.00) 1:18.29
5.  QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U Otrila 464 3 38.05 (51.15) (45.60) 1:36.57 1:28.66

6.  KRASNIQI, D. 13 KN Besa 420 3 36.72 (52.99) 48.72 51.96
7.  LLALLOSHI, R. 12 KN Prishtina 400 3 37.28 49.15 51.05
8.  RUSHITI, R. 13 KN Dielli 242 3 41.94 1:02.22 55.98
9.  HUMOLLI, N. 12 KN Zenit 333 2 36.29 42.67

10.  HACIFAZIOGLU, M. 12 KN Step 307 2 38.34 42.30

11.  TELAKU, B. 12 KN Besa 143 2 46.54 1:06.72*
12.  GASHI, Jon 12 KN Dielli 33 2 1:09.94 1:53.55*
13.  PACOLLI, A. 12 KN Rainca 200 1 35.75
14.  BEGAJ, F. 12 KN Besa 143 1 39.95

15.  TELAKU, Ari 12 KN Besa 122 1 42.09
16.  CANA, Ares 13 KN Shark 113 1 43.18
17.  GOGA, Enes 13 KN Ferizaj 110 1 43.63
18.  HYSENI, E. 12 KN Ferizaj 109 1 43.75

19.  GASHI, Jetik 13 KN Aloha 108 1 43.87
20.  ZEKA, Endri 13 KN Peja 71 1 50.47
21.  BINISHI, L. 13 KN Besa 63 1 52.43
22.  TELAKU, P. 12 KN Besa 51 1 56.09

23.  ISMAILI, O. 12 KN Prishtina 31 1 1:06.25
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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Boys, 10 years and younger - 6 of 18 Events

1.  KRASNIQI, A. 14 KN Niko 548 3 35.00 (47.11) 45.43 (50.50) 1:20.66
2.  ALAJ, Lum 14 KN Niko 305 3 40.68 57.19 49.00
3.  SELIMI, V. 14 KN Step 290 3 41.47 52.02 53.69

4.  DACI, Alp 16 KN Step 283 3 41.29 59.12 50.55
5.  HADERGJONAJ, A. 16 KN Delfini 254 3 43.14 53.82 1:06.95
6.  AZEMI, S. 14 KN Step 220 3 44.74 1:04.98 55.04
7.  MISIMI, Jon 15 KN Mitrovica 188 3 49.75 (1:33.67) 1:01.04 (1:19.16) (2:16.45) 2:01.71

8.  GJONBALAJ, F. 15 KN Dielli 138 3 55.68 1:12.17 1:09.49
9.  MUSLIU, K. 16 KN Prishtina 95 2 57.49* 1:03.41

10.  LAQI, Dion 15 KN Kastrioti 34 2 1:19.28 1:30.39*
11.  KAYA, Edin 14 KN Zenit 118 1 42.63

12.  TELAKU, E. 14 KN Besa 102 1 44.73
13.  ISMAILI, Oar 15 KN Prishtina 73 1 49.95
14.  BEGAJ, Leart 14 KN Besa 40 1 1:00.75
15.  HALITI, Diell 16 K.S.U Otrila 31 1 1:06.47

16.  MUSTAFA, R. 18 KN Step 28 1 1:08.39


